A3502 SERIES
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS  TEL:+86-755-29959119 29959129  FAX:+86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
3.50mm pitch wire to board connector
Specifications
Current rating:5.5A AC,DC(Max)
Voltage rating:250V AC,DC
Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
Contact resistance:10mΩMax.

14P 45.50 51.10
15P 49.00 54.60
Ordering Information:
A3502H-XP - *** - **
         1            2     3
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):Nylon 66,UL94V-0
   PBT:PBT,UL94V-0
   GWT:Nylon 66,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
3.Color:
   (blank):White
   BK:Black
   RD:Red
   YL:Yellow
   BL:Blue
   GN:Green
Ordering Information:
A3502WV-XP - *** - ** - **
          1              2     3    4
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):PBT+15%GF,UL94V-0
   GWT:PBT,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
3.Color:
   (blank):White
   BK:Black
   RD:Red
   YL:Yellow
   BL:Blue
   GN:Green
   PK:Pink
4.Finish:
   (blank):Tin over Nickel
   G:Gold over Nickel
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS  TEL:+86-755-29959119 29959129  FAX:+86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn
3.50mm pitch wire to board connector
7.00mm Pitch 180° WAFER
A±0.20
7.00±0.10
B±0.25 7.60±0.20
8.25±0.25
6.
40
±0
.2
0
10
.5
0±
0.
25
3.
28
±0
.2
0
3.
50
±0
.2
0
7.00±0.10
Ø1.20±0.10
P.C.B LAYOUT
Unit: mm
Circuit 1

14P 45.50 51.10
15P 49.00 54.60
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
A3502WV-XP-A - *** - ** - **
             1               2     3    4
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):PBT+15%GF,UL94V-0
   GWT:PBT,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
3.Color:
   (blank):White
   BK:Black
   RD:Red
   YL:Yellow
   BL:Blue
   GN:Green
   PK:Pink
4.Finish:
   (blank):Tin over Nickel
   G:Gold over Nickel
Ordering Information:
A3502WR-XP - *** - ** - **
          1               2    3    4
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):PBT+15%GF,UL94V-0
   GWT:PBT,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
3.Color:
   (blank):White
   BK:Black
   RD:Red
   YL:Yellow
   BL:Blue
   GN:Green
   PK:Pink
4.Finish:
   (blank):Tin over Nickel
   G:Gold over Nickel
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
CHANGJIANG CONNECTORS  TEL:+86-755-29959119 29959129  FAX:+86-755-29959139 Http://www.CJT.cn

13P 42.00 47.60
15P 49.00 54.60
Ordering Information & Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
A3502WR-XP-A - *** - ** - **
            1                2     3    4
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):PBT+15%GF,UL94V-0
   GWT:PBT,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
3.Color:
   (blank):White
   BK:Black
   RD:Red
   YL:Yellow
   BL:Blue
   GN:Green
   PK:Pink
4.Finish:
   (blank):Tin over Nickel
   G:Gold over Nickel